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Pneumatic hydraulic press 30000
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79330
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Details

Artikelnummer

EAN 13

Weight (netto) (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Capacity (kg)

Actuator speed (mm/min)
Working pressure (bar)
Air consumption (I/min)
Stroke length (mm)
Working range (mm)
Number of table positions

Noise level dB (A) (0 m)

07.06.25, 21:22

79330
8712418346862
142 kg

700 mm (7 dm)
800 mm (8 dm)
1.860 mm (1,86 m)
30000

100

6.9-8.6

250

160 mm

0-940

10

88.1
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